* UNOFFICIAL COPY

" ~
i [ 4

POURTH AMENDMENT AND PIRST SUPPLEMENT TO
DEED OF TRUST

THIS INSTRUMENT, made and delivered as of the 27th day of
November, 1991, by and between VIENNA BEEF LTD. ("Mortgagor"), an
Illinois corporation, having its principal place of business at 2501
North Damen Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60647, and AMERICAN NATIONAL
BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGC, a national banking association
("Trustee"), having its principal place of .pMinesstekpid@ North $25.00

IaSalle Street, Chicago, T1linois 60690, . 143333 TRAN 5932 12/31/91 09318500
. 422 C *—D1_42I0210
. COOK COUNTY RECORDER

——

a, To evidence and secure indebtedness (the "Indebtedness")
in a prircipal amount up to Twelve Million Eight Hundred Fifty
Thousand ap% no/100 Dollars ($1i2,850,000.00) advanced to Mortgagor
and to Vienna Sausage Manufacturing Co. ("Sausage") (Mortgagor and
Sausage are nzraoinafter sometimes collectively referred to as
"Borrowers"™) by Auerican National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago
("Lender"}, the Borrcwers have executed and delivered to Lender and
Trustee, inter alia,” “he following documents:

TT1 2658 tyiC sn Bexts

1. Credit and Security Agreement (the “Loan Agreement")
between the Borrowels and Lender dated December 26, 1985, as
amended hy:

91693020 a. Modification Agreement dated October 9, 1887;

b. Second Modificzcion Agreement dated October 11,
1988;

c. Letter agreement daced September 18, 1990; and

d. TFourth Modification Agrzewment dated as of the
date hereof;

2. Restated and Amended Secured Revolying Promissory
Note dated October 11, 1988 (the "Restated Note!) wade by the
Borrowers to Lender, amending and restating a Secur<it Revolving
Promissory Note dated December 26, 1985, as further zmznded by:

a. First Amendment to Restated and Amended Sccured
Revolving Promissory Note dated as of September 18, 1990;
and

b. Second Amendment to Restated and Amended Secured
Revolving Promissory Note dated as of the date hereof;

3. Deed of Trust (the "Deed of Trust") dated
December 26, 1985 recorded in Cook County, Illinois on
December 27, 1985 as Document No. 85-~340211 and re~recorded on
February 10, 1986 as Document No. 86-058527 and filed with the
Registrar of Titles of Cook County, Illinois on December 30,
1985 as Document No. LR 3486638, mortgaging to Trustee the real
property (the "Original Mortgaged Premises") legally described

JOX 1 3%,




020

-
-
g

3%¢

UNOFFICIAL.CORY «

-Zn—

peTITpowt se ‘3sniL JO pedd sy3 uT pepracxd se Ispud] Aq peouespe
oq Aew yYoOTYA ‘UoBI9Y] ISBILIUT YITA ‘suns aIyjo (g) pue 930N
pe3e3say aY3 UT pue ‘parIipowm Se ‘3snal Jo peag ay3 uy pepraoad se
3s9123UT {®) Y3TM asyzehoy ‘sssupsigepul eyl Jo jusuledsx ayl (1)
IapuaT 03 aInoa8s 03 pue ‘pabpeimoudoe Aqeaay aIe josalaym AoUsTIOTIINS
pue 3draoax sy3 ‘pred puey UT UOTILISPTSUOD BTYENTeA pue poob Iay3o
pue sTe3Toaax HutobaIol 9yl JO UOTIRIDPTISUCD UT ‘TYOIRYIHL ‘MON

"edUaIsIaa STUYY Agq utsasy pajexodroout
pue o383y peyoe3llw d ITATYXT UT peqraossp AfiebsT aae YOTUM
(uSTeDaRg pebebjaoN Tejuswsiddng, oy3) Ajaedoad Teax jo sysoxed
aya ‘ssaupezqepul ayy Jo jusufed oz A3ranses Ieu0141ppe se ‘993snay
03 XsaucoH vue abeﬁ;xom 03 paaxbe sey aobebjaol ’‘3sna) 3o pasd 8yl
pue aqon pTarasey ayl ‘jusuaiby ueo] Y3 AJTIPOu OS 03 ISPUIT FONPUT
03 pue ‘3=0’y-JO pedd Y3 pue ajoN pejelsay syj quamaaxbv ueor ay3
£3tpom os 03 jueueaabe s,I3pua] JI0J UOTIeIapTSUOD Se pue 'sjoadsad
ure3zxed Ul 3ISNLT Jo pesg 8yl pue 30N pojeassy syl ‘ususaaby
ueoT 243 K;tpcd 01 po3abey oAy JISPUIT PUR SISMOITOF |

*aouBxaJal STY3 Aq ursasy
pejelodIooul puE 03910y DOYoe3ljle ¥ ITATUXI UT paqrlosop Afreber
a1e jooley a3ep 2yl JO S 3SnIl Jo pesd syuj Jo usTl ayy o3 jooldans
ale YoTUM sasTtmaid pabebiaop Teutrhrao sy3 jo suoriaod ayj

L0600 U1
*ON JUBUNDOQ St TE6T '8 IBCUSACH WO SBTITL JO Iexysthoy
A3unod 300D 343 UITA 'PaTTI PUE 25LT6GTE ‘ON jusumooq se
T66T '8 IOqUSAON UO Speag JO IDPI0DTY AUN0D 00D Y3 YiTA
papaooal 166T 'GT I940300 Po3IRp 3Se9Iad (eTaded  '2

pue {890€8YT6 "ON 3usunoog se 1667 ‘LT avquendes
uo spaog JO JISpIo0sy AJUnoDd oOD 'Y Y(M pepaooax
1667 ’¢1 aoquaides Jo Se pojep SSESaTay TeRIIIL4 - .*P

118LETEE WT *ON U2UNDO S' SIaT3TL Jo aexysibsy
STOUTTTI ‘Ajunod ood 9Y3z UYITA PpaTiJ pur LGGIFCO6
‘ON JUsumDog Se 0661 ‘g JI9qUBAON U0 spsag JO ISpAIOTY
STOUTTTI ‘A3Unod }00D oYl YITM PAPIODaY 066T 81 Iaqualang
IO Se pejep 3SnIl JO peag 03 JUSWPUSEY PIATYL *D

!809%SLE W
‘ON juUaunooQ Se g86T ‘$T JIIqWSACON U0 S9T3TL JO Jexysthay
sTOUTITI ‘Ajunod X00D ayl Y3jTA pspIcoax 886l ‘11 X940300
pajep 3IsSnIg Jo  pe|g 03 JuUIwpuLwWy puodas ‘q

rLo9bGLE AT
‘o juUsuUNOCg Se 8861 ‘81 JeqUDAON U0 S8T3TI Jo IeajsThay
STOUTTTI “‘A3unop o000 2Y3 YITA pPatTy pue ¢LBETILS
*ON Jusumoog se (86T ‘02 J9qU2AON U0 Spead JO JI3proddy
STCUTTII ‘A3uUnod 300D 23Ul WITM Papaoodsa L86T ‘6 120300
pojep 2asnal 3JO poeg o031 JUSWpUsuWy ISITI ‘e

tAq paseataa
A1Tersaed zo pepusue Useq Sey 3I5nIL JO p@sg pPTeS Iyl ‘utsIeyl




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

-~

pue ATTnultes saemorrcyg uodn pue ‘Aqaxsy paanoas ssaupsjqspul
ay3z jo 1Ing ut suswied pue ‘jaed ur 10 ayoym ul ‘Joaaayl sSTEMIUAT
IO SUOTSUIlX® J0 ’3sesxejul penanoe Tle snid Aqeaay peanoas @3oN
poae3sey U2 jJo juswied [Tny uodn jey3 ’'SAYMIV QIGIACNE

!ToA9103 subrsse pue SICSS80ONS 831 ‘993sSnAL ojun (.sasrmaza
pabebrIon taquamatddn Su @U3 'ATOATIORTTOD) sjuay 3y3 pue ‘jusudinby
ayy ‘seses] 9yl ‘sesTwsrd oy} ‘UCTILITWIT 3InOYITA ‘Burpniouy
‘Kazadoad peqraossp-sacqe BU3} QIOH 0L ANY JAVH OF

‘futobaxoy aya Jo Axeas pue yoes jo spesooad TV

pue !jceasayl spesoocad Aue pue
ausudinbyg 304 a0 seses] ayl ‘sjusy syl ‘sesTwead 2ul DUTINSUT 308338
20 85I03F UuT - soroltod souevansSuT aanjny pue jussaad IV

pue !¢3379Yy payorile D 3IGTYAI UT 03 palIagex sabebiaou
xotad Aue jo s3ybti-oyz 03 309lgns 'oqazaq; (asTMIBYl0 IO Duryey
yons Kq pesned Jsyjeyr; sbeuwep Aue 1o ‘utewop JusSUTWS JO Janod Cli)
Iopun ‘Joaxsyy azed Aue an ‘sases] ayy Jo Jusudinby syl ‘sesiusid
oy3 Jo buryel Aue jJo naTT UT IO FO 3JTNS9I @ S IPEU SJUBWSTIILE
pue sebewep Jo spreme ‘siuveubpn{ sanjyng pue jussaad TIV

pue !juausazby uROT . BU3 IIPUN JSTXS F0U STOP FTheIad
JO juaAf ue se buol OS EUTOEGIC; YUYy JO osSn pue uvorssassod uTeISI
Aeu JobebyzoW 3eyx ’aaasmoy ‘pepiaoad ‘zapunaxaqq saouenaoyaed
,S98ssaT 3O serjueienb TTE pue (s3sesT Iyl 3Jo Iie pue Aue
Ispun jusl aoueape se Aauow Jo sitsoder JTe pue ‘yjoq ao jusuwdinbg
3yl IO SasTwsad @yl welxl Io jJo (,595e97, Syl Se 03 paxIaged
uTeIsy) SpIOOVI pueR SY00q 'SUCTSSICUOD -/SB8STYSURIZ 'S9SULDTIT
‘spToueusy ‘sjusudsibe ‘s3SesT 2aANINI pu? wuesasxd 1TV

pue ! {,3uewdriki, oy3) sesiwead
ayy 3o ajuswlolus pur Aouednooo ‘esn oYz 03 93¢ (94 UATUM UQIIY]
I0 ursIayly Jaq;ea:aq Jo mou sor2T3de pue Juswdinba ‘snjexedde
‘gaan3x13 tI1e pue ! (ATTaepuooss jou pue Ajxadoad Tres pres y3rta
A3taed uo pue Atrxemrzd pebpa1d 21e UYOTYM) (,SIUSY, 2YT) Joszayly
s;r;ozd pue sansst (1e pue ‘(,sestwaad, 8U3l} HurThHUC(RO Oj3aI9Y]
JajJealsy ao mou sasueuaqandde pue SaIN3XIJ ‘Sjusweses ‘suspureuss
‘SUOTSIBARI ‘sjusweudl ‘siuswescaduT TTe U3TM NIHIIDOL

!{pzoday payoelae
g 3TAIYX3 uT peqraosep AT1ebel pue sisoaeqd pebebraoy yeijuswarddng
sy3 se urszay o3 paxxagax Ajasdoxd Teex ayl 3snay ur ‘subrsse
pue sIosseoons S3T ‘993snay ojun subisse pue siAaauod 'squez:en
‘sapebyIow ‘saajsueasy ’‘sjuexh &tqeaonaxlt Kgeasy aobebyroR

‘SUOTSTAOAd buridexs T

:hbutMoTT0F 8yl 03 Isabe ojzaaey sarjaed
3U3 ‘pepusue se qsnxm Jo poag Iyl UT pIRuTejuoD Sjusmesabe pue
SUOT3TPUOCD 'SIURUIACO ayj 3JO aauvmxo;:adﬁaqq {z) pue ’{530K poje)say
ay3 J0 junowe 3deI SY3 Jo %00Z ©3 Tenbe junowe ue PeIdXI JUBAD OU
uy Treus Ageasy paanoes sSSaUpIIYSPUT S} ey ‘Iassmoy ‘pepraocad)




:
[

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

-fpm

1T® 3eY3 o3axay saT3jxed Y3 JO UOTIUSIUT 3yl buteq 3t ‘3TneEFep yYons
JO JUSAD B3 UT SITpOWDI §,IepuUdT puk JTNEISP JO SiuaAe HuTUIIOUOD
suorstAcad TTe ‘UoT3e3THTT 3INOUITM ‘Burpniour ‘utsisy ATing yirold
19s Ybnoysl St JUS3X2 sWes vyl 03 UTaIsy pejelodioduTr pue pauITIuod
pue peTITIel AqaIsy ele ‘3snil JO pesq 3yl Jo SUoTsTA0Id pue SwI9l
TTe pue ‘pspusue Aqaxsy pue 2310303913y se ‘3snal JO paag oYl Ut apew
SI9M0II0H JO SjulawWaabe puer SJUBUSA0D ‘SITiURIIEM ‘suotiejuassadax

TTY *SUCTETADAd  dondy Jo Doad Jo  uolgexodioour ‘¢

_ wJoaxsy 3aed e opew
pue 20ua183I9x Aq pejexodioout Agsasy aze yotym Jo
SWIAa3 o3 pue 3ITnheIsp JO JUIA3 UT uUoTjeIs[so0e I0J
SUOTSTACIA SUTRIUOD OSTE YOTUM pue sajel Hutiaea je
3SOIIJUT Saeaq YOTUM pue 9661 ‘T¢ ID200300 U0 SaInjeu
yoTUyA Jo jaed nue (pepusixs af I3jJesasy Aew Ijep
yons se) £661 ‘4o aaquazdasg U0 saanjew Yorym yo jaed
(,@30N BuraToa®y, Y3 Se 03 paaIeIar ST ‘pepusue
s ‘930N AJOSSIWOIJ. HUTATOASY pPaaInoes a9y} sIoN
Yl 03 JUSWpUSNY pulsaes dy3z pue 0661 ‘ST Jequazdss
pejep 930N AxossTuoxi PUTATOASY p3Inoss papuswy pue
pe3e3say 03 juLupuslwy ISATL Y3 ‘8861 ‘TT a9qolD0
pejep a3oN AIossTwead BUTA[CABY pPoINOas papusuy
pue paarlsay 9yl AQ pejeisSed pue papuaue se ‘Japua]
Jo JoaRI Ul SIxemoalcd A Su¥l ¢86T ‘97 Jaquenag
pajep 830N Aavsstuold BUTATCA9E peaanoeg syl Aq
PEOUSPTA® ST SSSUPIZYIPUT UOTUM ‘OMT3 03 SWI3 wodj
SI8M0OII0Y 23Ul IO YJj0Q J0 2UG IO TS 02 POSANGSTP 3
KAew se joaxayl uonw os 10 ‘{00'000'088'LTS) SUVITOA
00T/ON QNY ONYSOOHIL ALSId QI¥ANNH JIESIH NOITIIW
FATIML 3o uwns Tedriourad 2y3 UT (,I9pUay ) STOUTTTI
‘obestyd ur 9o0TFJo Tedroutad S3T YITA ‘UOT jeldosSse
butyueq TeuoTleU ® ‘0OYIIHD JOQ ANVANOD Isnal aNY
MNVE TTYNOIZYN NYJQIHINWY O3 Pejqspul aie SIamodudy

:1038I8Y] PelA3TISANS
sT ydeabexed ButmoTIoF 843 pue A38ITUd S3T UT PBIST8P S I8N JO
peag =23 o ydeabeaed pesagqunuun puodss aul -Jusupdouy Q

W CSauaunood UeOT, 8Y3 Se 03 peiIejel ATSATI09TI0D ursIsay
2a1e S3USI pue SOSEST JO SjusuUubISsSe pue sjuswaazbe A3ranoes ‘sesest
Jazsew ‘sebpard ‘saTjTudmepur ‘ssajuelenb ‘3snay Jo speap ‘spasp
ueol ‘sebebHirom TR ‘UOTIRITUTT JNOYITA ‘HUTpnlout ssSaupsiIgqapul
83 Y3TM UOTJIDIUUOD UT Po3jnosxXe JI0 Hutandss sjusunajsur f[re
pue Auy “-uratayjz 3salsijul Aue pue Joaxauil uorjiod Aue pue 'sastwead
pabebayaon Teauawatddns ~y3 oste 3ng ‘sasTusad pobebjaow TeuTtbrao
ay3 Atuo jou spnTout ‘Ajxsdoxy pebeblaon ayjl 03 (pauryop J93JeuTalay
se) Juswnoog ueoT Aue UT JI0 UTSIIY S9ouarI9IaI IV

- zobebiiol Aq poysenbal se sjusunI3suT asuedasusdax Aue a3nosxs pue
pIoosa 3O 3SNIL JO PIQ STYZ [20URD TTRUS 8IRSNIY, usyl ‘Iapus] 03
SUCT3RBTIqO ,SIamolrog poutogaad pue y3im patiduoo Buraey Arxedoad




UNOFFICIAL COPY
/ wood oo 20

-S-—

‘yapuey Aq poaoadde wary fuiasautbus o uoljoedsul TejusBUOITAUD
ue Aq pexedexd sTeoxeqd pabebrioN @aning sy3 jo 3qodaa uorlzosdsur
3318 TPJUSWUOITAUS ,Z 9Seld, e 2epusT 03 IsATTad (q)

i{sTenaed
pabebatod =anand @yl Fo Aue uodn Io ut pajesai Io punoj (paurIap
Iojjeuralsy) sSeoueplsqng snopaezeH Aue ! (pauijep 193JeUTSI9Y)
exz  TejusmuoitTaug orqeorrdde yjTm wouerrdwos uyl  ‘saowsx  pue
meT srqeorTdde YITA POUERPIOOOR UT PaAOWRI aq 03 sTedded pobeblion
aan3nhg ay3 Jo Aue uodn Jo ur pejesol sisn Aue ssned  (e)

:71eYs Jobebyaon ‘zé6T ‘0¢ TTady ueyy
93T 204 ‘neyl sjueusaos pue seaxbe xobebliol - (wSISO 23 ) syuely
abeioys puusabaspun urejuod Aeu srTaoled pebebrioy saning syl jo
uTE3I8) °O9NQY payorii® ( ITATUXA Ul peqrasssp ArTebat axe yotus
(nSTo0IRy pobebiion aaning, ay3) Ljxedoad 1eox ay3 o3 91373 orduts

@ag Jo JouMo °Y; ST Jobebjioy -STooaed PoPebJi0N oInand 9

*UOTIOESURI} STYI YITA UOTI08UUOD UT paltTl
aq o3 paltnbsx sT J0 pwavdead useq sey “bHOS Jo 106 xed ‘ot ‘Yo
rqe3s ‘AdY *TTI ‘3ov dagsuez] Ajzedoiad orgqrsuodsay STOUTITI 2Y3 ut
071 palIajel Se ,3USUNOOP “INSOTOSTP, OU 9I0J2I9y3 pue ‘30y {esodsTd
235N PITOS TEIIped @y3 JO 2066 UCTIOSS Ispun UoT3esTITiou eatnbax
yotym syuez @beJozs punoabaspun_asey {(1T) 20 ‘986T JO 3¢ AOUY-~O3
-3ubTy A3tunuwop pue butuueld AbDushiswy [eispad ay3 Jo ZIL UOTIDAS
aepun Burjaodaa 03 joolqns Iv YOTYA SBT3TTTOR] utejuoo (7) o388y
pauselle @ ITATYXE UT  paqraossp Sraonaed pebebiioy Tejusuaiddng
ay3l JO B3uUou 2ey3 sjunixesa pue siuessadex Agqaasy Jobeblaod
+TOBBBII0ON 10 Solgueadely pue suotrjesdubeddsy Jayzand ‘g

*abehzaon
I0Tad 943 UT U303 38s siuswsaibe pue sjueucsrsa [Te wiogaed ATTng
pue KTauT3 03 pue ‘2beblI0N I0TI4 2y O3 jJuensand DUTMO 3S9I93UT pue
tedroutad yo sjusufed Tie arqeded usym pue se ayvu Agouty 03 sesabe
pue sjueusACC J0PeHRIXON *032IAY POYORIZE D ITUTUXT 3¢ o g ydeabexed
ut peqriossp (,abebrroN 1013d, @y3) ohHehlaou zotrad Bu3 3o usaTll
sy3 o3 3oelqns sT sestweild psbebiaol rejusmarddnsg ayn- o (o3ea8y
§ 3TqTUX3 UT peqlIossp se) [ leoxed <FIVEDIION J0txd. 'y

‘asnI] JO peed 9yl S93e3Sal pue SOTITIEI ‘swITuco Jusueiddng
3SaTd pue Jusuwpuswy yYzanogd STU} ‘aoedsax IdYlo TTe Ul ‘uxsnoh
TTeYS JULBWNIZSUT STYY Jo suorsTaoxd sy3z ‘3snay Jo peaq 8yl 30
uotrstAcxd Kue 43Tm 30TTIu0o jususlddng 3SITS pue JUSWPUSHY YIINOI
sTY3 Jo suorstaoad Aue pInoys ‘3snal Jo paed ayj UT Se SUoT3ITUIILP
awes 9y} aARY TIRYS UTSISY paurjep osTmIsyioc jou pue juswatddns
3SITJ PUR JuUSWPUSWY Y3IJmoJ STUJ UT pesn smIa) Auy 30938 pue
50307 TINJ UT UTRWSX [TEYS ISNIL JO P9ad Y3 UT PIUTRIUOD SUCTITPUOD
pue swxey TTe ‘uswsiddng 23s5ITd pue JusWpuUSWY Uianod sSTY3 Aq
popusue ATjeor3zToads se 3deOXZ 03933y payoelze J ITATUXRI Ut UY3aog
198 saoueIqUNOUD pue suotideoxe sy3 o3 3oel{gns ST sesTWaIg pabeblaoy
Tequswatddns 2y3 o3 21313 orduts 9o s,I0beHlION eyl ‘Ionamoy
‘peptacad !sesTweag pabebiaon Teutbrio ay3 o3 Atdde Asy3y se joazle
pue 90303 awes ay} YIIM sasTwead pebeblaon TejusweTddng 2ul 03 Atdde
TTRYS Sausmealbe pue sSjURUBA0D ‘seljuelleM ‘suorjejussaidsa yons




e
LY

91600g-

UNOFFICIAL, COPY;

—9—

pu® I2Uy3janj yons I2ATIEP Pue a3jnoaxa [ITs Jobebjaol jsenbax
g,39puaT uodn eyl o3xbe xobebiyiol EHOUCINSSY Joglind ‘L

-pepusue.dUT) 03 SWT3 woxJ aq Aell e yons se ’‘YIJYID UT paTItoeds
putuesw =33 Ay TTeys ,S20uplsqng snopiezeq, WIa} YL ‘snesangq
pue saTavebe Teso] pue 93e3s ‘Texspsl erqeciTdde TTe pue ‘STOUTITI
JOo 23035 Pue Noo) 30 Ajunen ‘obeotyd 3o A3TD Y3 JO SSOUBUTPIO
pue suoTielafex ‘saTna syl pue ‘pepusue se ‘3oy TOIJU0) Ioueysqns
OTXO0L 9yl 'papuousR se ‘joy IojeM BUTHUTIQ B3jes 8yl ‘popusue se ‘GL6T
30 30¥ uorjejrodsuea] sTeTIajzel snopaezey sy3 ‘papusue se ‘ (,v4d4.)
9.6T JO 30V AITAco=y pue UOT3IRAISBSUOD 28DINOSsy Y3l 'popusue
se ‘0L6T 3O 30V YaTvel pue A3sges TeucTiedundog a9yl ‘sjusupusuy 3oy
703I3UCD UOTINTTOd I232M ToIspad 2y} ‘pepusue se ’/(,¥WIO¥dIOon) 0861 30
30v A3TT11qeT] pue uoTjestaduo) ‘esuodssy TejusuUoITAUT DATSUIYSIdROD
aU3 ‘pepuswe Se ‘30¥ ITY UPETD U3l ‘UOTIRITUIT InOY3TM 'putpniout
/JUBWUOITAUS 2Y3 O3 0 Y3[esU ~3 bututejxad A3Taoyjne fejusuuiasch
Aue JO SuoTjeUTWIS]SP JI0 SI8)I0 ‘suoriernhal ‘sana ‘sS3dUeUTPIO
‘s3qn3e3s ‘smeT TeocoT Io 23e3s  ‘leaspay TIe pue Aue Ipnioul pue
ueau [IeUS ,MeT TRljUSWUCITAUZ, Wa74 2yl ‘uraisy pesn sy

*asnIy Jo pasg
U3 JIopun 3Tnejep JO jusas@ ue 3n3TIsUd TTeys 9 ydexbexed sTyl Jo
suotsTA0Xd 3y3 y3ta Aidwoo ATing o3 saniye s,Io0bebiion

‘g 3ITQIYXd Ul 41103 3es se ‘syaoaed
pobebiaoN 2aningd sy3 Jo I 1903ed JO LZ 307 HuTyneije 868LTTIZ ¥T
Jusunoop Se paTTJ PSP ® ur umoys se ‘Aue JT ‘sjutwsaabe (Tem Ajxed
pue saybta Trem Ajaed auya oz 3dsoxe ‘sTedaed padeblaoN danzng
3y} Uo J9ASOS3IRyUM danjeu Aur JO SOURIQUNOUS JI8YJ0 I¢ URTT ‘ebebiaow
‘3saxajur A3tanoss Aue 3STX? 03 JI9FIns JO aumsse ‘.nodr ‘93esan
j0u TTeYs Jobebiaon ‘steocaed pebebiylon sanangd a8yl uo uajT sbHebjaouw
1saT] B Jopust 03 sjueab 1obebjaol se awl3l yoms JI3uN

*sTooxed pobebiaow aanzng syz uodn usTr obebiaow zotad
BuU® 3SITJ © SB USTT YONS 8ansur TTeys YoTym AorTod =oueansuy a13T3
s, IspusT 01 JUSWEsSIOpUs UR YITA Jeyjzebol ‘3seasqur yong Asauco ol
Xaessooou ATqeuoseal 3q ITRYS SB UOT3ejuUaUnNOOP 1930 pue 3Isnull jo
peag ay3 o3 jusuwatddns yons Ispus 03 IPATTIP Pue ’‘sToo1ed pabebirion
2an3ng oyl uo uoll oPebiiow 35ITI © Ispus o3 jueas (o)

pue !syonaeg pabebjiol aanjyng
ay3 Jo uorjlod Aue uo punoj useq sey MET TeRIUSUUOITAUT Aue Iapun
uoT3eaysThea 0 jusuyesay ‘Tesowsa sxtnbax yorTym sjunowe UT (paurIep
J93JRUTSIAY) S=aVURISANS SNOPIXeZRH Ou Jeyy pue (psurjep IsjJeursisy)
SMET Te3UBMIOITAUT TTe YT soueTrdwoo uy axe ‘ucelsyly soeld HuTyey
suoTaeIado pue SaTITATIOR TR pue ‘sST3daed pabebiaol 2an3ang ayl eyl
UOT}0RISTIRS D[QRUOSESI 5,I3pUsT 03 USTIqe3ss T(eys 330dax UYOTYM




L £

€5C0:2p

-

'UNOFFICIAL. QOI?Y

—L-

Z0909 STOUTITI ‘obeoryo
056% 231INS

389135 UCSTPEN ‘M 0L

~ YENQYYT % A3T04
*bsg ‘uosel g uTApi

100 QINMNIIY FE QTIAOHS
ONY A9 QIYYdIHd INIRNOOG

Kxeze.038 (qugstssv) 531

Tt Tl A

' LSTLLY

uogljeroosse Buryueq
TeuUoT3RU ® ‘OOVOIHO JO ANVAWOD

J.fﬂ&.l. ONY MNVE TYNOIIYN NYOINIWY
: Kavna:oas—+auaaa§§s¥+/gnl

“’/27}0”%@’_@7)%399

Iu =ﬁ$q5

NAIA
"U2337I4

‘eqry 3red

snoge 13sxTy aJeeX pue Aep 3yy JOo sSe quamn:qsut STY) DPIISATTAP
pue peinosxe aaey JobehilioN pue S93SNAYL ‘JOTUHHM SSEANIIM NI

»sTo0aed pebebrion Tejususrddns syl o3 joedsad
Y31 asonbea Arqeuosess Aew Ispua] Y3 Se SJUIUNOOD TRUCTITRPE




UNOFFICIAL CORY

..8_

TEB1 21 7% 4T3 NORERORD AN
SIORFTY 26 4472 DFIBNG ANVAOH

B e
TRV a0 20 M| SHODHD| THOTZ1 | INFHVHLAEIOT SN

56 6l -5

:59aTdX9 UOTSS [UMIoD Kw

othna Ax 2304

D ‘
NS0 077%)

‘uoT3eToosse butyueq TeUOTIRU 28U} FO ITeysq ue ‘uoTieraosse Huriueq
TeuoIaru ® ‘obrotyd 3o Aueduod Isnal pue Wueg TEUOTIEN UedTISWY
Jo ‘’Kaejsapes (juezsTssy)y ! TSI TN YO pue
f3usprsead (I0TA 'ua;-;yé AidsF g owTir Aq 1667 T FION 30 Aep
..ﬂl T stTyz sw aaofeq pabporrouxoe sem jusunasur burobaxoy auy,

{ JA000 4O AILNAOD

SS :
STONITII 30 ZIVIS

COb1'OF JO3G U3 NDSSAMOD A
SONITE 40 2AVLE VNG AV IO
" RO NORVH
W WL

- .

1saxtdxs uorsstuwos A

*uoI3eaodiod sys3 3o It uo ‘uo*c:w.zod.mo s;murnx ue ’-py1 joodg

BUUSTA JO ‘&quamas -(-e;weaeﬂwsﬁ NYWIog é\_ﬁgp' pue
—tepreera—tenen) ! Daagnasiy SANYL Ad 1661 ‘YIEWIAGN Jo Kep

"“LZ STY3 9U 2a032q péﬁpaﬁo ¥or sem jusumi3isul burobeaoz aq.I.

a11ana AHuaoN

{ J00D 40 AINNOD

8s
SIONI'TII 30 IIVIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




STOUTTII TObeSTE UNOFFICtAL COPY
b —SrEToREReS T

gsweg N 1082 :5S91ppV 192138

‘N1°d

"STOUITI] 'A3uno %003 uf *ueipyJay Tedjoursg PATUL WY1 JO 3se3 ni Buey *yjuop
oy Syysunol ‘(£ UOJ10¥G JO 8/L I5R3 YAlON Y3 Jo puw ‘gF Uolidag JO /| Afe] yinog
Y3 Jo uopsiarpang © Fujaq ‘odeajyy 03 VOTIIPPY §,U01J3T104 UT § X018 UT §L 301

‘€ 30uvd
0s7y

*EI0UTTTI *AuUnd) Noop Ut ‘peodliey LadjEINYLI0N Due ofedtuy jo e

PUY Jaaly ©903]u) JO 1sap VAT ‘urippuay tedyoused pasyl ayT JO asel gy ¥Buey ‘yjtop
Oy djysumol ‘rp uO[IDAG JO N/ 1Y YAJON Y JO 2/ YAJOR ) JO yded qmyy pue Jaayy
OFeaju) JO Laueag YIJOK Y1 Jo 18aa WAL ‘ueipriay tedfoufsd PATYL YUY JO ase3 gy
sdueg *yidox o 2Iysumof ‘Qf UOLIRag JO g/ 1Se€3 QINOS @Yy jo jJed Jo UOTRIALPQNS @
Juiaq uctITpPpY UOYIITiNg PlEs ‘odeojus 0y UOTYIPPY €, ucidallng U § NO0Ig VI 'SL 30

12 1304
sy

311031
tA1uncy X009 T tJeaty oBedIUD WY LD noueSg Q140N Y JO pralyl g 0% 'itap cpu;a;:
gE saynuLy £0 €33a%ag € QaJON 2uay) f3139y) £9°Ln Jo durisip v ‘ATIIYJ08 PIPUILED
WS YT pur JUIPTING %DP4Q PIES JO 305 Ardaicel 3yl JuOle deax saInula (G crasdag
b WAJ0N 33Uy 1RUIDTING X374Q @ JO JAVJ03 43 IO YT 0} 139 R9TliL JO aduessyp
B f6e] €nUTK L0 $INIBRQ £ WAJOR IBUIYY 11290 LLULL2 JO duelsIp ¢ 'ice] sajnuly
0F $934930 L\ uvJoy UL 1423) 08°1E ju rauesip € '15e3 papuaixa Ralye pyes
JO FUTT YIJON YT VT P64 UYL fanuday 1103(CR PIES JO UTT 35T 3G 01 papuasre
B 1201§ PICS U AaT(e 1937 §L 2634 pue 1623 Y jU AUTTYIJON YL WD quted ® 03 993y
LRl JO FJUBIEIP ® 'INUAAY 3900008 PIES SO FUTL IS0F YD UL 18R SIINUIK 12 sadsPag
0 WIJON IDUILY TUOTIIPPY £,00%3J01[NJ PIeS Uy 'O N00g LIIeIea JO JAVJIOY q6ap yinog
1 oste BuTag 'sNUIAY 3302108 PUR UGIII[TN JO JAVJOD R7§ 440N M 1€ FurouaTwos

13ULL PaqliosipliUIA0LIO) AUy O 153

Juphy Josdayy qded qeyy Buradeoxa of(e fyjuop pue yse3 ayy ud 140" pres Rujulelpe
AsTte pue 12229% a4y Jupadaoxa os(e pue n/) 3623 QINOS Y SO DL 1SR YInag

Pres uy oFedpyy 0F RSiIIPRY §,u0tdTIng JO £ #0019 VI faaten[du} yieq ¢f 0% ni €107

tButao( o) Yy Adaoxe 'paiedol

AOK ST InUIAY UATRQ ER UAOUN AOU *433J3§ AaQOy JO FUTL 3613 VY JO 6B PuT anuday

o UOIE[] JO 383 YIJOR ‘anuasy wolsaTIng Jo_RrJoy 'Janty oFedtyy ayd 2o youedg yquey
W3 o yinog pue (kax Bupdy tuelptaul tedioutdg pasyl ayq )0 183 b a%uwy fyjdoy

On drusumol *0F VOIS Jo n/i 1F€3 YINOS YT JO w/L ISIK YINOS AL Jo jued awyg

Fo3vd

u513d735500 1eboT

Y LY9IHX3




 UNOFFICIAL COPY




* UNOFFICJAL COPY,

EZHIBIT B

Lega) Descriptions =~
Supplemental Mertgaged Parcels

Parcel 1

LOTS 23 AND 24 IN BLOCK 8 IN FULLERTON'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE
SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P,I.N.: 14-30~401-008 AND 14-30-401-009

Street Aduress: 1920-22 W. Fullerton Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

EQICEI 2

LOT 20 IN BLOCK 8 1§ FULLERTCN'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 30,
TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOLS.

P.I.N,.: 14-30~401~012

Street Address: 1912 W. Fullrrton Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

Parcel 3

LOT 18 IN BLOCK 8 IN FULLERTON'S ADDLTION TO CHICAGO, BEING A
SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTJ®AST 1/4 OF SECTION 30,
TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THTRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.I.N.: 14-30-401-014

Street Address: 1908 W. Fullerton Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

arce
LOT 19 IN BLOCK 8 IN FULLERTON'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, A SUBDIV.SION
IN SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL' MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
P.I.N.: 14-30-401-013

Street Address: 1910 West Fullerton Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

G3GIT6

LS

o
§ N

«10=-




UNOFFICIAL GORY

EXHIBIT C

Supplemental Mortgaged Parcels -
Permitted Title Exceptions

itted Exceptions Applicable to All Parcels.

1. e

a. General taxes and installments of special assessments not
yet due and payable.

b. Spurs and switch tracks and railroad rights of way, if
any.

¢/ Rights of the State of Illinois, the municipality and the
public ir and to that part of the land which may fall in streets and
highways.

d. Kights of way for drainage ditches, tiles, feerders and
laterals, if zav,

2. Parcel 1 - AdRitional Permitted Exceptions.

a. Terms, provisions, conditions and restrictions contained
in the Parking License Agreement by and between Vienna Beef, Ltd.
and Globe Glass and Mirior Co. dated June 20, 1991 and recorded

June 26, 1991 as document 21313342,

B - Mortgage to Globe Glass and Mirror Co. dated June 20, 1991
and recorded June 26, 1991 as docament number 91313341, securing

indebtedness in the principal amoun*.of $164,001.20,

3. Parcel 2 - Additional Permitted &.ceptions.

None.

4. Parcel 3 -~ Permitted Exceptions.
None.

5. Parcel 4 - Additional Permitted Exceptions.
None.

-11-

AN § €4

rd
L)

I




UNOFFICIAL COPY:

EXHIBIT D
Legal Descriptions

Future Mort ed Parcels

Parcel 1

LOTS 27, 31 AND 32 IN BLOCK 8 IN FULLERTON ADDITION TO CHICAGO,
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PARTS OF SECTION 30 AND SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP
40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
P.l.N.: 14~30~401-003 AND 14-30-401-005

Street Addrssi: 2407 Elston and 1930 W. Fullerton Avenue, Chicago,
Illinois

arce.
LOTS 28, 29 AND 30 IN PLOCK 8 IN FULLERTON ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN
THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MER:OTAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P,I.N.: 14-30-401-004

Street Address: 1940 West Fullertep Avenue, Chticago, Illinois

© CAWPSI\DOCSWTHAMEND| 1220191 | CHGO46 }JAW: der




UNOFFICIAL COPY




